
Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res

1 Christian Andreasson 1549921 Arvika JSK 48 42 44 48 182

2 Niklas Bergström 1561495 Glaskogens JSK 48 42 47 42 179

3 Viktor Magnusson 1740467 Fagersta JSK 46 42 43 46 177

4 Ola Gustavsson 1642701 Glaskogens JSK 42 46 39 48 175

5 Jan Eriksson 1688973 Malungs JSK 42 42 42 48 174

6 Jonas Lööv 2160830 Kils J & SpSF 45 40 39 48 172

7 Nicklas Johansson 1959580 Västerås JSK 44 42 42 40 168

8 Joakim Fransson 1392268 Åmålsort, JVF 43 40 44 40 167

9 Johan Eriksson 1642696 Kils J & SpSF 42 42 39 44 167

10 Oscar Andersson 1738127 Almunge JSK 45 38 45 38 166

11 Anders Benjaminsson 733162 Bredareds SpSK 43 44 41 38 166

12 Henrik Wennerström Ej I IOL Ämålsort, JVF 41 40 40 44 165

13 Johan Benjaminsson 634395 Bredareds SpSK 47 38 37 42 164

14 Fredrik Olsson 544318 Arvika JSK 46 44 43 30 163

15 Stefan Frykstedt 730844 Malungs JSK 44 44 39 36 163

16 Marcus Johansson 1558969 Bredareds SpSK 44 42 42 34 162

17 Tommy Johansson 1677422 Åmålsort, JVF 46 40 37 38 161

18 Pontus Thuresson 87319 Åtvids JSK 46 40 41 32 159

19 Henrik Magnusson 2100341 Kils J & SpSF 45 32 44 36 157

20 Henrik Persson 1688961 Malungs JSK 42 34 38 36 150

21 Jan-Erik Ingman 4011846 Glaskogens JSK 39 30 36 38 143

22 Carl-Henrik Gilljam 713147 Almunge JSK - - - - DNS

23 David Sandelin 2171168 Östersunds JSK - - - - DNS
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Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res

1 Conny Melin 1687866 Malungs JSK 40 46 37 46 169

2 Jonny Karlsson 1578741 Rimforsa JSK 36 38 37 40 151

3 Curt Andersson 207853 Vansbro J & SpSK 30 42 32 44 148

4 Kari Rouhiainen 679646 F. JSK Trollhättan 36 48 23 38 145

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res

1 Antti Heinonen 1711080 Malungs JSK 44 38 45 40 167

2 Bernard Raimondo 985858 Lidköpings JSK 39 36 39 46 160

3 Erik Nyholm 9845 Glaskogens JSK 40 42 35 38 155

4 Lars Björk 332293 Västerås JSK 38 38 40 36 152

5 Kenneth Karlsson 3076807 Åtvids JSK 33 36 36 42 147

6 Andreas Pettersson 1008894 Västerås JSK 34 42 28 38 142

7 Hasse Nyrén 1752162 Glaskogens JSK 30 34 39 28 131

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res

1 Andreas Bergström 1614355 Glaskogens JSK 48 36 49 38 171

2 Anton Andreasson 1980294 Arvika JSK 45 34 44 38 161

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res

1 Caroline Karlsson 314899 Rimforsa JSK 36 24 36 38 134

2 Erika Jansson 2369977 Östersunds JSK 44 16 27 38 125
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Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res Lag Res

Andreas Bergström 1614355 48 36 49 38 171
Niklas Bergström 1561495 48 42 47 42 179
Ola Gustavsson 1642701 42 46 39 48 175

138 124 135 128

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res Lag Res

Anton Andreasson 1980294 45 34 44 38 161
Christian Andreasson 1549921 48 42 44 48 182
Fredrik Olsson 544318 46 44 43 30 163

139 120 131 116

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res Lag Res

Johan Eriksson 1642696 42 42 39 44 167
Jonas Lööv 2160830 45 40 39 48 172
Henrik Magnusson 2100341 45 32 44 36 157

132 114 122 128

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res Lag Res

Joakim Fransson 1392268 43 40 44 40 167
Tommy Johansson 1677422 46 40 37 38 161
Henrik Wennerström Ej I IOL 41 40 40 44 165

130 120 121 122

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res Lag Res

Jan Eriksson 1688973 42 42 42 48 174
Conny Melin 1687866 40 46 37 46 169
Henrik Persson 1688961 42 34 38 36 150

124 122 117 130

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res Lag Res

Anders Benjaminsson 733162 43 44 41 38 166
Johan Benjaminsson 634395 47 38 37 42 164
Marcus Johansson 1558969 44 42 42 34 162

134 124 120 114

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res Lag Res

Lars Björk 332293 38 38 40 36 152
Nicklas Johansson 1959580 44 42 42 40 168
Andreas Pettersson 1008894 34 42 28 38 142

116 122 110 114

Plac Namn Efternamn Licens Klubb Älg Trap Rå Skeet Res Lag Res

Jan-Erik Ingman 4011846 39 30 36 38 143
Erik Nyholm 9845 40 42 35 38 155
Hasse Nyrén 1752162 30 34 39 28 131

109 106 110 104

Lagtävling

5251 Glaskogens 1

2 Arvika JSK 506

Kils J & SpSF 496

4 Åmålsort, JVF 493

3

5 Malungs JSK 493

6 Bredareds SpSK 492

7 Västerås JSK 462

8 Glaskogens 2 429
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